
 
 

 
HAZLEHEAD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL EVENTS CALENDAR 
2019/20 

 

DATES EVENT 

TERM 1  

AUGUST 2019  Monday 19th August - Inservice Day  

 Tuesday 20th August - Inservice Day 

 Wednesday 21st August – School; open to pupils 

 Monday 26th and Tuesday 27th August  P1 Lunch for 
Parents: 11.30am 

SEPTEMBER 2019 
 
 

 Tuesday 3rd  September Parent Council Meeting 7pm 

 September Holiday – Friday 20th and Monday 23rd 
September 

 Monday 16th – Thursday 19th – September Cromdale 
Residential Primary 7:  

 Thursday 26th September -  Primary 1 Curriculum Evening 
7pm: 

OCTOBER 2019  Tuesday 3rd October - Nursery Curriculum Evening: 
6:30pm 

 Tuesday 8th October. - (6:00pm - 9:00pm) Parent 
Interviews: 

 Wednesday 9th October. - (3:15pm - 6:00pm) Parent 
Interviews 

 Wednesday 2nd October - Parent Council Meeting: 7pm 

 Friday 11th October -  Church Service:-  

 Friday 11th October - Term Ends 

 Monday 28th October - Term Begins  

TERM 2 WHOLE SCHOOL CHALLENGE  

NOVEMBER 2019  Thursday 7th November – Parent Council Disco:  

 Thursday 14th November 7pm - Whole School Curriculum 
Evening:  

 Thursday 21st  November - In Service Day  

 Friday 22nd November - In Service Day  

 Thursday 28th November - Parent Council Meeting: 7pm 

DECEMBER 2019 
 
 
 

 Thursday 5th December - Christmas Jumper Day/Evening:  

 Tuesday 10th December - P4 – P7 Christmas Concert: 
(am/pm)-Collecting For Chosen Charities 

 Thursday 12th December - P1 – P3 Christmas Concert: 
(am/pm) Collecting for Chosen Charities 

 Friday 13th December - Community Afternoon Tea:  

 Tuesday 17th December - Nursery Christmas Concert: 
(am) 

 Wednesday 18th December - P1 – P3 Party:  

 Thursday 19th December - Craigiebuckler Christmas  
Concert 6:30pm, 



 Thursday 19th December - P4 – P7 Party:  

 Thursday 19th December - Nursery Party:  

 Friday 20th December - Church Service:  

 Friday 20th December - Term Ends  

TERM 3 WHOLE SCHOOL CHALLENGE 

JANUARY 2020 
 
 

 Monday 6th January - Term begins  

 Tuesday 21st January - Parent Council Meeting:  

 Thursday 30th January  -Burns Day School Parent Council 
Ceilidh / Wear a Touch of Tartan Day:  

FEBRUARY 2020  Monday 17th February - Mid Term Holiday  

 Tuesday 18th February - In Service Day  

 Wednesday 19th February - In Service Day  

 Wednesday 26th February – School Photographs 

 Thursday 27th February – School Photographs 

MARCH 2020  Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

 Wednesday 18th March - Parent Council Meeting:  

 Thursday 26th March  -Parent Council School Disco:  

TERM 4 WHOLE SCHOOL CHALLENGE 

APRIL 2020  Thursday 2nd April - Reports out:  

 Friday 3rd April - Church Service:  

 Friday 3rd April - Term Ends  

 Tuesday 21st April - Term Begins  

 P6 Bikeability 

 P4 Swimming TBC 

 Wednesday 22nd April – Parent Council Summer Fair 
Meeting:  

MAY 2020  Tuesday 5th May:- Parent Interviews - (6:00pm - 9:00pm) 

 Wednesday 6th May - Parent Interviews - (3:15pm - 6:00pm) 

 Thursday 7th May - Inservice Day  

 Friday 8th May - Mayday Holiday  

 Tuesday 19th May - Primary 1 Induction Evening: 7pm 

 Thursday 21st May - Parent Council Meeting/AGM:  

 RGU Youth Games  

 Monday 25th May - Nursery Sports Day:  

 Tuesday 26th May - P1 – P7 Sports Day:  

JUNE 2020 
 
 

 Saturday 6th June – Parent Council Summer Fair:  

 Tuesday 16th June - Nursery Induction Evening: 6:30pm 

 Thursday 18th June – Houses Trip:  

 Thursday 18th June – Parent Council School Disco:  

 Tuesday 23rd June - Nursery Stay and Play:  

 Wednesday 24th - Friday 26th June -  Primary 7 Transition:  

 Monday 29th June - Meet the Teacher:  

 Tuesday 30th June - Nursery Graduation:  

JULY 2020 
 
*House Captain 
Elections 

 Netball and Football staff v pupils matches  

 Thursday2nd July - Achievement Assembly  

 Thursday 2nd July - Leavers’ Concert: (evening) 

 Friday 3rd July - Church Service:  

 Friday 3rd July - Term Ends  
 

 


